
Table of Final Exams for the Second Stage 2022-2023 Biology Department 

                                               ملاحظة: الامتحان الساعة التاسعة صباحا عملي ونظري وفي نفس اليوم                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                           Prof. Dr. Raed S. Al-Saffar 

                                                                                                                                            Head of the Biology Department 

Days Dates First stage Second stage 
Third stage Forth stage 

Bio Micro Bio Micro 

Sunday 10/9/2023 
Physics….Geology 

 
Biosecurity...English 

Parasitology Mycology Soil 
Microbiology 

Embryology 
 

Comparative 
Anatomy  

Food 
Microbiology 

Monday 11/9/2023 Zoology Biochemistry 2 Cell Cell ----- Microbial 
Genetics 

Tuesday 12/9/2023 Arabic Microbiology 1 Ecology  
 Biotechnology Ecology ----- Antibiotic 

Wednesday 13/9/2023 Organic chemistry Plant Anatomy Endocrinology Histology ----- Pathogenic 
Bacteria 

Thursday 14/9/2023 Biostatics Plant groups Genetics Genetics ----- Enzymology 

Sunday 7/9/20231 Botany Entomology 1 Laboratory 
analysis 

Laboratory 
analysis ----- ----- 

Monday 18/9/2023 
Analytical chemistry 

 
Democracy  

Invertebrates Pollution Pollution ----- Molecular 
Biology 

Tuesday 19/9/2023 Mathematics Plant Taxonomy Plant 
Pathology  

Water 
Microbiology ----- ----- 

Wednesday 20/9/2023 Computer 1 Microbiology 2 Histology Bacterial 
Physiology ----- Mycology 

Thursday 21/9/2023 ----- Entomology 2 ----- Animal 
Physiology ----- Fungal 

Taxonomy 

Sunday 24/9/2023 ----- Biochemistry 1 ----- ----- ----- Virology 

Monday 25/9/2023 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- Immunology 

Tuesday 26/9/2023 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- Industrial 
Microbiology 


